Taxing Jurisdiction As Of Total Debt Estimated %
Overlapping

Overlapping
Debt

Rankin ISD 4/30/2018  $28,715,000 100.00% $28,715,000
Upton County 4/30/2018 $3,040,000 80.56% $2,449,024

Total Overlapping Debt   $31,164,024

Rankin County Hospital District 4/30/2018 $21,068,000 100.00% $21,068,000

Total Direct & Estimated Overlapping Debt   $2,232,024

1 Source: Upton County Appraisal District
2 Source: Municipal Advisory Council of Texas.

Property Use Category 2018/19
Real Property:

Single-Family Residential 0.58%
Multi-Family Residential  0.00%
Vacant Lots/Tracts 0.01%
Acreage (Land Only) 3.31%
Farm and Ranch Improvements 0.37%
Commercial and Industrial 0.13%
Minerals, Oil and Gas 75.81%

Tangible Personal Property:
Business 10.94%
Other 0.20%

Real & Tangible Personal Property:
Utilities 8.65%

Total  100.00%

Total Direct & Overlapping Debt % of TAV 1.41%
Total Direct & Overlapping Debt per Capita $29,271.10

Table 10 – Pro Forma Tax Supported Debt Service Requirements 1

Fiscal Year Ending Principal Interest Total Debt Service
2019 $991,000 814,531 $1,805,531
2020 $1,021,000 781,349 $1,802,349
2021 $1,056,000 747,129 $1,803,129
2022 $1,091,000 711,672 $1,802,672
2023 $1,129,000 672,336 $1,801,336
2024 $1,175,000 628,958 $1,803,958
2025 $1,217,000 583,796 $1,800,796
2026 $1,264,000 537,032 $1,801,032
2027 $1,319,000 486,935 $1,805,935
2028 $1,366,000 437,152 $1,803,152
2029 $1,418,000 384,558 $1,802,558
2030 $1,472,000 328,863 $1,800,863
2031 $1,533,000 268,592 $1,801,592
2032 $1,597,000 204,453 $1,801,453
2033 $1,671,000 134,060 $1,805,060
2034 $1,748,000 60,371 $1,808,371

TOTAL $21,068,000 $7,781,786 $28,849,786

Table 11 – Interest and Sinking Fund Budget Projection 2

Interest and Sinking Fund Balance, 10/01/2018 (Beginning)  $340,610
Estimated Tax Supported Debt Service Requirements for Fiscal Year Ended 2019 $1,805,531
Interest and Sinking Fund Local Revenue $1,804,366
Debt Subsidy from Texas Education Agency ……………
Transfers In/(Out) ……………

Interest and Sinking Fund Balance, 08/31/2019 (Ending)  $339,445

Net Increase/(Decrease) in Fund Balance  ($1,165)

[Remainder of page intentionally left blank]